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Great Wedding Tunes

Beyond - León Bridges

L.O.V.E. - Nat King Cole

Lovely Day - Bill Withers

Forever You And Me - The Testy Brothers

The luckiest - Ben Folds

Cover me up - Morgan Wallen

I’m Yours - Jason Mraz

Thinking out loud - Ed Sheeran

Latch - Disclosure

Stand by me - Ben E. King

Three little Birds - Bob Marley

Better Together - Jack Johnson

You’re still the one - Teddy Swims/Shania Twain

Hey Soul Sister - Train

Throw your arms around me - Hunters and 
Collectors

Drops of Jupiter - Train

Whatever it is - Zac Brown Band

Angels - Robbie Williams

Can’t Help Falling in Love - Elvis Presley

Halo - Beyonce

Never Tear Us Apart - Inxs

I don’t want to miss a thing - Aerosmith

I Will Follow You Into the Dark - Death Cab for 
Cutie


Dance Floor Fillers

Stick Season - Noah Khan

Steal my kisses - Ben Harper

Castle on a Hill - Ed Sheeran

Run to paradise - Choir Boys

April Sun in Cuba - Dragon

Girls just want to have fun - Cindy Louper

Get lucky - Farrel Williams

Savage love - Jason Derulio

Price tag - Jessie J

Sex on fire - Kings of Leon

Praise you - Mary Mary

Ride with me - Nelly

SOB - Nathianelle Radcliff and the Night Sweats

You can call me al - Paul Simon

All star - Smash Mouth

Down Under - Men at Work

Love Story - Taylor Swift

We are never getting back together - Taylor Swift

All the Small Things - Blink 182

Moves Like Jagger - Maroon 5

Shut Up And Dance - Walk The Moon


Country Hits

Save a horse ride a cowboy - Big and Rich

Cruise - Florida Georgia Line

Beautiful Crazy - Luke Combs

When it rains it pours - Luke Combs

Beer Never Broke My Heart - Luke Combs

Cover me up - Morgan Wallen

Last night - Morgan Wallen

Whisky Glasses - Morgan Wallen

SOB - Nathianelle Radcliff and the Night Sweats

Knee Deep - Zac Brown Band

Chicken Fried - Zac Brown Band

Toes - Zac Brown Band

Whatever it is - Zac Brown Band

Jolene - Zac Brown Band

Something in the orange - Zac Bryan

Body like a Back Road - Sam Hunt

Dial Drunk - Noah Khan

Stick Season - Noah Khan

Homesick - Noah Khan

Traveling Soldier - The Dixie Chicks

Love Story - Taylor Swift

Jolene - Dolly Parton

Wagon wheel - Darius Rucker

Margaritaville - Jimmy Buffet

5 O’clock Somewhere - Alan Jackson

Friends in Low Places - Garth Brooks


RNB CLASSICS

I Try - Macy Grey

Angel - Shaggy

Waterfalls - TLC

No Scrubs - TLC

Ride with me - Nelly

Sweetest girl - Wyclef Jean

Perfect gentleman - Wyclef Jean

Let’s do it again - J Boog

Savage love - Jason Derulio

Trumpets - Jason Derulio

Want You Back - Jackson 5

Love - Kendrick Lamar

Pursuit of Happiness - Kid Cudi

Halo - Beyonce

Hold up - Beyonce

Feel good inc - The Gorillaz

Waterfalls - TLC

No Scubs - TLC

Whatever you like - T.I.

Burn - Usher
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All Songs Alphabetical By Artist

A:

Valerie - Amy Winehouse

Girls just want to have fun - Cindy Louper

Boys Light up - Australian Crawl

I don’t want to miss a thing - Aerosmith

5 O’clock Somewhere - Alan Jackson


B:

Diamonds on the inside - Ben Harper

Steal my kisses - Ben Harper

No woman no cry - Bob Marley

Where is the love - Black Eyed Peas

Stand by me - Ben E. King

Catch my disease - Ben Lee

Lonely boy - The Black Keys

Billionaire - Bruno Mars

Lazy Song - Bruno Mars

Save a horse ride a cowboy - Big and Rich

All the Small Things - Blink 182

Halo - Beyonce

Hold up - Beyonce

Piano Man - Billy Joel

Sorry - Justin Bieber

Love Yourself - Justin Bieber


C:

Forget You - Cee-lo Green

Girls just want to have fun - Cindy Louper

Yellow - Coldplay

Viva La Vida - Coldplay

Fix You - Cold Play

The Scientist - ColdPlay

Run to paradise - Choir Boys

Dancing on my own - Callumn Scott

Believe - Cher

Out my back door - Creedence

Ever Seen the Rain - Creedence

Down on the Corner - Creedence

As Long as I can see the light - Creedence


D:

Ants marching - Dave Matthews Band

It don’t matter - Donavan Frankenwriter

The Generals - Dispatch

Babylon - David Gray

Latch - Disclosure

Wagon wheel - Darius Rucker


Jolene - Dolly Parton

April Sun in Cuba - Dragon

I Will Follow You Into the Dark - Death Cab for 
Cutie

Slice Of Heaven - Dave Dobbyn


E:

Lego house - Ed Sheeran

Drunk - Ed Sheeran

Thinking out loud - Ed Sheeran

Shape of you - Ed Sheeran

Castle on a Hill - Ed Sheeran

Can’t Help Falling in Love - Elvis Presley

Hard Sun - Eddy Vedder


F:

Cruise - Florida Georgia Line

Pumped up - Foster The People

Dreams - Fleetwood Mac

Get lucky - Farrel Williams

What’s Up - Four Non Blondes


G:

Feel Good Inc. - The Gorillaz

Friends in Low Places - Garth Brooks

Green Green Grass - George Ezra

Shot Gun - George Ezra


H:

Throw your arms around me - Hunters and 
Collectors

Holy Grail - Hunters and Collectors


I:

Sweat - Inner Circle

Never Tear Us Apart - Inxs


J:

Come thru - Jeremy Zucker

Body is a wonderland - John Mayer

Waiting on the world to change - John Mayer

Taylor - Jack Johnson

Break Down - Jack Johnson

Bubble Toes - Jack Johnson

Flake - Jack Johnson

Good people - Jack Johnson

I’m Yours - Jason Mraz

Savage love - Jason Derulio

Trumpets - Jason Derulio

Price tag - Jessie J
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Belter - Jerry Cinamon

Canter - Jerry Cinamon

Cosmic Girl - Jamiroquai

Let’s do it again - J Boog 

Don’t Stop Believing - Journey

Want You Back - Jackson 5

Bonfire Heart - James Blunt


K:

Sex on fire - Kings of Leon

Use Somebody - Kings of Leon

Love - Kendrick Lamar

Pursuit of Happiness - Kid Cudi


L:

Beautiful Crazy - Luke Combs

When it rains it pours - Luke Combs

Beer Never Broke My Heart - Luke Combs

Beyond - León Bridges

In the End - Linkin Park

Royals - Lorde


M:

Big city life - Mattafix

Sunday morning - Maroon 5

She will be loved - Maroon 5

Girls like you - Maroon 5

This love - Maroon 5 

Moves Like Jagger - Maroon 5

Electric feel - MGMT

Kids - MGMT

Scar - Missy Higgins

Stolen dance - Milky Chance

Little lion man - Mumford and Sons

I will wait - Mumford and Sons

Float on - Modest Mouse

Praise you - Mary Mary

Cover me up - Morgan Wallen

Last night - Morgan Wallen

Whisky Glasses - Morgan Wallen 

Day Drunk - Morgan Evans

Down Under - Men at Work

Float on - Modest Mouse

I Try - Macy Grey

Rude - Magic


N:

L.I.F.E.G.O.E.S.O.N - Noah and the whale

Ride with me - Nelly


SOB - Nathianelle Radcliff and the Night Sweats

Dial Drunk - Noah Khan

Stick Season - Noah Khan

Homesick - Noah Khan

I’m Like A Bird - Nelly Furtado

Unwritten - Natasha Bedingfeild


O:

Don’t look back in anger - Oasis

Champagne Supernova

Cheerleader - Omi

Hey ya - Outkast


P:

Lines - Pete Murray

How to make gravy - Paul Kelly

Mysterious Girl - Peter Andre

You can call me al - Paul Simon

Betterman - Pearl Jam

Daughter - Pearl Jam


Q:


R:

Snow - Red Hot Chili Peppers

Otherside - Red Hot Chili Peppers

Umbrella - Rhianna

Four Five Seconds - Rhianna

Let me entertain you - Robbie Williams

Angels - Robbie Williams

Better Man - Robbie Williams

Send Me On My Way - Rusted Root


S:

What I got - Sublime

Bad fish - Sublime

Santeria - Sublime

Two Princes - Spin Doctors

All star - Smash Mouth

Beautiful girls - Sean Kingston

Dry your eyes mate - The Streets

Chasing Cars - Snow Patrol

Body like a Back Road - Sam Hunt

Cyclone - Sticky Fingers

Angel - Shaggy

You’re still the one - Teddy Swims/Shania Twain


T:
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Free falling - Tom Petty

Feel good inc - The Gorillaz

Waterfalls - TLC

No Scubs - TLC

Whatever you like - T.I.

Loose Control - Teddy Swims

Naive - The Kooks

Dancing in the Moonlight - Top Loader

Life Is A Highway - Tom Cochrane

Can't feel my face - The Weekend

Mr bright side - The Killers

Semicharm kind of life - Third Eye Blind

The District Sleeps Alone Tonight - The Postal 
Service

Love Story - Taylor Swift

We are never getting back together - Taylor Swift

Hey Soul Sister - Train

Fast car - Tracy Chapman

Revolution - Tracy Chapman

Forever You And Me - The Testy Brothers

Drops of Jupiter - Train

Give Myself to You - The Dreggs

Traveling Soldier - The Dixie Chicks


U:

Burn - Usher


V:

Crazy Love - Van Morrison

Brown Eye Girl - Van Morrison


W:

Sweetest girl - Wyclef Jean

Perfect gentleman - Wyclef Jean

Shut Up And Dance - Walk The Moon


X:


Y:


Z:

Knee Deep - Zac Brown Band

Chicken Fried - Zac Brown Band

Toes - Zac Brown Band

Whatever it is - Zac Brown Band

Jolene - Zac Brown Band

Something in the orange - Zac Bryan



